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9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

Veteran/Patient Advisory Council Agenda

November 04, 2016
Topic
Review of meeting minutes Deb Thayer/
Dave Parker
Discuss Sound Off Board Ideas Team
Discussion with Engineering Staff Team

Andrew Hawk (Asst. Chief) and
Tony White (Interior Designer)

Review Ipad process and procedures Team

Questions/Closing Comments/Agenda Items for Next Meeting



